7

RANK

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

D.N.F.
D.N.F.

BIB CODE

1
2
3
24

130239
130620
130364
130010
130271
130612
130519
130135
130237
130613
130431
130259
130529
130116
130024
130619
130194
130382
130063
130522
130140
130351
130496
130241
130686
130344
130552
130084
130827
130090
130311
130015
130094
130610
130014
120235
130575
130020
130188
130108
130218
130525
130618
130114
130067
130594

mRhM- 1)-FBF Date: 2013/06/16/.

SURNAME-F IRSTNAME ~ NAME-J

SAITOU RYOU
ONODERA KEN

NAKAHARA YOSHITAKA *

IKEDA YUKI
MATSUMOTO SHUN
GODA MASAYUKI
SUZUKI TOMOYUKI
YAMADA YOSHIKI
SHIROTA KAZUAKI
IMOTO KYO0GO
ESHITA KENTARO
KUNII TOSHIO
SHINTANI NAOYA
SATO SEIJI
YAMADA TSUKASA
MATSUO JUN *
KITAJIMA ATSUSHI

YOSHIMOTO KENTARO

HIRAGA TOSHIRO
KUBO SHINJI
SUZUK1 YOSHINORI

FUJIWARA TOMOHIDE

SAWADA YASUYUKI

NISHIDA SHOHEI *

MUNEYASU YUSUKE

AKASAKA YOSHINORI

HASEGAWA TAISEI

ARIMOCHI MASAHITO

NAKAMA MORITARO
OKUDA AKIHISA
ISHIGURO TOMOKI

FUJIMOTO NOBUKAZU
SAKAKIBARA RYUICHI

TADA NAOFUMI
SAKAI SHOGO
MARUYAMA TAKASHI
HASHIMOTO MASAKI

KUNTYOSHI MASANORI
KASHIWAZAK| YASUNORI

ASA| HIDEKI
TADA MUNEHIRO

YOSHIZAWA HIROSHI

SAWAKI NORIO
YONEYAMA OSAMU
MAEDA KOHEI *
SAWADA YUICHI

JCF J2 EUFY STAGE

Communiqué No 11
Official Results

Distance: 4.3 km x 7 Laps = 30.1 km

DIS
Fik 5 REHE
INEPSE REBRT
R RE KRR
AE #hts R
mA B REHE
AH EZ BER
i =P BN
e ExE  RER
XHE F84 FER
HAE ®ZE RHE
IT BAE BER
B3t ik FER
e Bt R
£ SR BER
11):: e REFR
WE #l RHE
s BE B
ot @A HEEH
THE & BFHR
AR R REBRT
AR RE FER
R K5 EER
EH RE KR
B &HF HRE
‘R #ar HER
PR ES AR
AN K BHR
A EA NS
i HFAER  REER
BE ZA BEHNR
aE K iR
A 55 RHE
IR BE— BAER
ZH @8 BRIER
R EE RHR
L i FHR
Bx BH B
EE EfR allg
R A HER
®H FH BER
%H Rih R
HE AR
B ko BRIER
K & BER
AIE AT BRIER
EH H— RHR

NAT
JPN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

TEAM
M1YATA-MERIDA

specialized ra
Cannondale
TOPEAK/ERGON
team SCOTT
Cycle Glub 3UP
ckirin. com
DIRTFREAK/LITE
WING PAW
MIYATA-MER | DA
BOMA RAGING
Mile Post Raci
Team CANYON

club Grow
BIKE RANCH
ckirin. com
ckirin. com
#o4-2
BEHER-V)
SundayRiders
Team¥RUN EJE
VOLCA#G{E| =
EF5 B ARERET)
TeamYRS
supported by F
BEEHR

Team ARI
FURERA
Team WIC

VIvA L]

F-LH M4
PRIDE ONE/SCOT
F-LAF =¥y H me
ckirin. com
BLACKFOREST

BRIDLER

RIDE to FUN
#491H57° 3UPET
Rise-Ride
BHBERV-IVT
T-serv
FMEERA
TEAM SCOTT
F-L 4OV

TIME

132:43.
:35:15
:38:31.
:138:48.
:40:01.
141:03.
:41:30.
142:10.
:42:29.
142:51.
:43:18.
143:39
:43:55.
:44:51.
:45:40.

52
06
18
35
43
80

88
62
61
21
36
89
65
12

2013/06/16

1/2

TIME: 15:27
GAP km/h
— 19.4
2:31.54 18.9
5:47.66 18.3
6:04.83 18.2
7:17.91  18.0
8:20.28 17.8
8:47.22 11.7
9:27.36 17.6
9:46.10 17.6
10:08.09 17.5
10:34.75 17.4
10:55.84 17.4
11:12.37  17.3
12:08.13  17.2
12:56.60 17.0
-1 Lap 17.1
-1 Lap 16.9
-2 Laps 16.9
-2 Laps 16.9
-2 Laps 16.8
-2 Laps 16.8
-2 Laps 16.8
-2 Laps 16.8
-2 Laps 16.7
-2 Laps 16.7
-2 Laps 16.7
-2 Laps 16.7
-2 Laps 16.7
-2 Laps 16.6
-2 Laps 16.5
-2 Laps 16.4
-2 Laps 16.4
-2 Laps 16.3
-2 Laps 16.2
-2 Laps 14.6
-3 Laps 16.3
-3 Laps 16.2
-3 Laps 16.2
-3 Laps 16.1
-3 Laps 16.1
-3 Laps 16.1
-3 Laps 16.0
-3 Laps 15.9
-3 Laps 15.9

Timing by

WAKITA Soft
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JCF J2 EUFEY STAGE

Communiqué No 11 2013/06/16
Official Results 2/2

HnrhyM)— 1)-FBF Date: 20130616/, TIME: 15:27.

RANK BIB CODE SURNAME-F IRSTNAME ~ NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP km/h
D.N.S. 12 130247 AZECHI TOSHIYA BEdth 3% KB’ JPN  e-Bridge VelO

D.N.S. 39 130460 ONDA YUICHI Bl t#h— #imE  JPN  arca¥-F-L/MERI

D.N.S. 41 130394 MATSUO MITSUHIRO WE K& BEE  JPN AW

Number of Starters.: 46
Number of Finishers.: 44
DNS: 3

DNF: 2

DSQ:0

* = Under23

SAtE AR ER

Commissaires Panel:

Pres. of the Commissaires Panel
XA RB

Timing by WAKITA Soft



